

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) LODGING NO. 1564 OF 2016

ANANDIBAI SHIVRAM KOLI ...Petitioner.

V/S

KASHIBAI SURESH KOLI AND 5 ORS ...Respondent.

Mr. Shriram Kulkarni i/b S. S. Mhatre for Plaintiff

Ms. Panthi Desai i/b M P Vashi Associates for Defendant Nos. 5 & 6

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 1st August, 2016

P.C. :

At the request of Advocate for the Plaintiff, stand over to 22 August 2016.

(ASSOCIATE)