

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2848 OF 2016

In

SUITS 980 OF 2016

Anandibai Shivram KoliPetitioner

V/S

Kashibai Suresh Koli And 5 OrsRespondent

WITH

SUITS NO. 980 OF 2016

Anandibai Shivram KoliPetitioner

V/S

Kashibai Suresh Koli And 5 OrsRespondent

Mr Swapnil S Mhatre for Applicant / Plaintiff

Mr Nilesh Ojha a/w Ms Tanvi Kambli and Prafull Gawas, Ms
Reena Rana i/b Mr Shivraj Kunchge for Defendant Nos 1 to 4

Mr I S Agarwal for Defendant Nos 5 & 6

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 22nd February, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for Plaintiff / Applicant,
stand over to 08/03/2018.

To be taken up a/w NMSL/244/2018 & NMSL/246/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)